
S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20233001 Anjali Saini Ram Chander Saini 14 Fourteen
2 20233002 Parvesh rani Ilam Singh 12 Twelve
3 20233003 AMIT BHARDWAJ SATYAVIR SINGH 10 Ten
4 20233004 Dilawer NAVEEN KUMAR 16 Sixteen
5 20233005 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 13 Thirteen
6 20233006 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 12 Twelve
7 20233007 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ 11 Eleven
8 20233008 SAHIL KOHLI LATE MR RAJESH KOHLI 10 Ten
9 20233009 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH 12 Twelve

10 20233010 ASHA MALIK Daleep Malik 7 Seven
11 20233011 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
12 20233012 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 11 Eleven
13 20233013 Aanchal Kedar Nath 13 Thirteen
14 20233014 Aakash Dhiman Jai Parkash Dhiman 13 Thirteen
15 20233015 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 11 Eleven
16 20233016 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA 6 Six
17 20233017 RITU JAGDISH LAL 12 Twelve
18 20233018 RADHIKA YASH PAL 14 Fourteen
19 20233019 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * Absent
20 20233020 GURPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH * Absent
21 20233021 mandeep kaur paramjeet singh 8 Eight
22 20233022 Dinesh JAI BHAGWAN * Absent
23 20233023 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * Absent
24 20233024 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR 9 Nine
25 20233025 satish pathak vimal pathak * Absent
26 20233026 SUNIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR UNIYAL 4 Four
27 20233027 ROHIT JAIRAM * Absent
28 20233028 SWARAN KUMAR HEM KUMAR 8 Eight
29 20233029 Amit Kumar Birbal 11 Eleven

Signature of Course Coordinator Signature of Evalutor

Paper-BCA-301 (OOPs using C++) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 3rd Year Class held on during the 
period from 20/04/2021 to 01/05/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & 
Appls., KUK.



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20233001 Anjali Saini Ram Chander Saini 16 Sixteen
2 20233002 Parvesh rani Ilam Singh 20 Twenty Only
3 20233003 AMIT BHARDWAJ SATYAVIR SINGH 15 Fifteen
4 20233004 Dilawer NAVEEN KUMAR 18 Eighteen
5 20233005 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 18 Eighteen
6 20233006 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 19 Nineteen
7 20233007 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ 16 Sixteen
8 20233008 SAHIL KOHLI LATE MR RAJESH KOHLI 18 Eighteen
9 20233009 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen

10 20233010 ASHA MALIK Daleep Malik 15 Fifteen
11 20233011 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
12 20233012 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
13 20233013 Aanchal Kedar Nath 20 Twenty Only
14 20233014 Aakash Dhiman Jai Parkash Dhiman 20 Twenty Only
15 20233015 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
16 20233016 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA 18 Eighteen
17 20233017 RITU JAGDISH LAL 18 Eighteen
18 20233018 RADHIKA YASH PAL 18 Eighteen
19 20233019 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * Absent
20 20233020 GURPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH * Absent
21 20233021 mandeep kaur paramjeet singh 6 Six 
22 20233022 Dinesh JAI BHAGWAN * Absent
23 20233023 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * Absent
24 20233024 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR 14 Fourteen
25 20233025 satish pathak vimal pathak * Absent
26 20233026 SUNIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR UNIYAL 16 Sixteen
27 20233027 ROHIT JAIRAM * Absent
28 20233028 SWARAN KUMAR HEM KUMAR 13 Thirteen
29 20233029 Amit Kumar Birbal 16 Sixteen

Signature of Course Coordinator Signature of Evalutor

Paper-BCA-302(Web Designing) Max. Marks-20

  
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 3rd Year Class held on during the 
period from 20/04/2021 to 01/05/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer Sc. 
& Appls., KUK.



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20233001 Anjali Saini Ram Chander Saini 17 seventeen 
2 20233002 Parvesh rani Ilam Singh 18 eighteen
3 20233003 AMIT BHARDWAJ SATYAVIR SINGH 11 eleven
4 20233004 Dilawer NAVEEN KUMAR 18 eighteen
5 20233005 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 17 seventeen 
6 20233006 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 17 seventeen 
7 20233007 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ 16 sixteen
8 20233008 SAHIL KOHLI LATE MR RAJESH KOHLI 19 nineteen
9 20233009 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH 18 eighteen

10 20233010 ASHA MALIK Daleep Malik 15 fifteen
11 20233011 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR 19 nineteen
12 20233012 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 18 eighteen
13 20233013 Aanchal Kedar Nath 20 twenty only
14 20233014 Aakash Dhiman Jai Parkash Dhiman 20 twenty only
15 20233015 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 18 eighteen
16 20233016 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA 14 fourteen 
17 20233017 RITU JAGDISH LAL 19 nineteen
18 20233018 RADHIKA YASH PAL 16 sixteen
19 20233019 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * Absent
20 20233020 GURPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH * Absent
21 20233021 mandeep kaur paramjeet singh 9 Nine only
22 20233022 Dinesh JAI BHAGWAN * Absent
23 20233023 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * Absent
24 20233024 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR 16 sixteen
25 20233025 satish pathak vimal pathak * Absent
26 20233026 SUNIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR UNIYAL 16 sixteen
27 20233027 ROHIT JAIRAM * Absent
28 20233028 SWARAN KUMAR HEM KUMAR 9 Nine only
29 20233029 Amit Kumar Birbal 19 nineteen

Signature of Course Coordinator Signature of Evalutor

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 3rd Year Class held on during the 
period from 20/04/2021 to 01/05/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer 
Sc. & Appls., KUK.
Paper-BCA-303 (Computer Networks) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 
Figures

Marks in Words

1 20233001 Anjali Saini Ram Chander Saini 17 Seventeen Only
2 20233002 Parvesh rani Ilam Singh 16 Sixteen Only
3 20233003 AMIT BHARDWAJ SATYAVIR SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
4 20233004 Dilawer NAVEEN KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only
5 20233005 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 13 Thirteen Only
6 20233006 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 13 Thirteen Only
7 20233007 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ 15 Fifteen Only
8 20233008 SAHIL KOHLI LATE MR RAJESH KOHLI 16 Sixteen Only
9 20233009 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH 11 Eleven Only

10 20233010 ASHA MALIK Daleep Malik 8 Eight
11 20233011 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
12 20233012 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
13 20233013 Aanchal Kedar Nath 17 Seventeen Only
14 20233014 Aakash Dhiman Jai Parkash Dhiman 19 Nineteen Only
15 20233015 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
16 20233016 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA 12 Twelve Only
17 20233017 RITU JAGDISH LAL * Absent
18 20233018 RADHIKA YASH PAL 15 Fifteen Only
19 20233019 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * Absent
20 20233020 GURPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH * Absent
21 20233021 mandeep kaur paramjeet singh 11 Eleven Only
22 20233022 Dinesh JAI BHAGWAN * Absent
23 20233023 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * Absent
24 20233024 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
25 20233025 satish pathak vimal pathak * Absent
26 20233026 SUNIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR UNIYAL 10 Ten Only
27 20233027 ROHIT JAIRAM * Absent
28 20233028 SWARAN KUMAR HEM KUMAR 12 Twelve Only
29 20233029 Amit Kumar Birbal 15 Fifteen Only

Signature of Course Coordinator Signature of Evalutor

Paper-BCA-304 (Management Information System) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 3rd Year Class held on during the period 
from 20/04/2021 to 01/05/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appls., 
KUK.



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20233001 Anjali Saini Ram Chander Saini 16 Sixteen
2 20233002 Parvesh rani Ilam Singh 7 Seven
3 20233003 AMIT BHARDWAJ SATYAVIR SINGH 12 Twelve
4 20233004 Dilawer NAVEEN KUMAR 12 Twelve
5 20233005 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 12 Twelve
6 20233006 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 11 Eleven
7 20233007 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ 12 Twelve
8 20233008 SAHIL KOHLI LATE MR RAJESH KOHLI 9 Nine
9 20233009 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH 11 Eleven

10 20233010 ASHA MALIK Daleep Malik 6 Six
11 20233011 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR 10 Ten
12 20233012 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 8 Eight
13 20233013 Aanchal Kedar Nath 11 Eleven
14 20233014 Aakash Dhiman Jai Parkash Dhiman 12 Twelve
15 20233015 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 6 Six
16 20233016 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA 5 Five
17 20233017 RITU JAGDISH LAL 8 Eight
18 20233018 RADHIKA YASH PAL 9 Nine
19 20233019 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * Absent
20 20233020 GURPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH * Absent
21 20233021 mandeep kaur paramjeet singh 6 Six
22 20233022 Dinesh JAI BHAGWAN * Absent
23 20233023 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * Absent
24 20233024 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR 8 Eight
25 20233025 satish pathak vimal pathak * Absent
26 20233026 SUNIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR UNIYAL 9 Nine
27 20233027 ROHIT JAIRAM * Absent
28 20233028 SWARAN KUMAR HEM KUMAR 8 Eight
29 20233029 Amit Kumar Birbal 10 Ten

Signature of Course Coordinator Signature of Evalutor

Paper-BCA-305 (Computer Graphics) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 3rd Year Class held on during the 
period from 20/04/2021 to 01/05/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer Sc. 
& Appls., KUK.



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20233001 Anjali Saini Ram Chander Saini 17 Seventeen Only
2 20233002 Parvesh rani Ilam Singh 16 Sixteen Only
3 20233003 AMIT BHARDWAJ SATYAVIR SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
4 20233004 Dilawer NAVEEN KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
5 20233005 DEEPU KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 17 Seventeen Only
6 20233006 ALKA KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 17 Seventeen Only
7 20233007 PRIYANKA RANI TILAK RAJ 15 Fifteen Only
8 20233008 SAHIL KOHLI LATE MR RAJESH KOHLI 18 Eighteen Only
9 20233009 PREETI RANI BALBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen Only

10 20233010 ASHA MALIK Daleep Malik 13 Thirteen Only
11 20233011 JAGRITI MAHESH KUMAR 19 Ninteen Only
12 20233012 MANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
13 20233013 Aanchal Kedar Nath 18 Eighteen Only
14 20233014 Aakash Dhiman Jai Parkash Dhiman 19 Ninteen Only
15 20233015 HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
16 20233016 AANCHAL RATHORE RAJESH RANA 13 Thirteen Only
17 20233017 RITU JAGDISH LAL 17 Seventeen Only
18 20233018 RADHIKA YASH PAL 18 Eighteen Only
19 20233019 SAKSHI SHARMA PARVESH KUMAR * ABSENT
20 20233020 GURPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH * ABSENT
21 20233021 mandeep kaur paramjeet singh 7 Seven Only
22 20233022 Dinesh JAI BHAGWAN * ABSENT
23 20233023 VACHAS KUMAR ANANT SHARMA * ABSENT
24 20233024 MAYANK BALRAM KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only
25 20233025 satish pathak vimal pathak * ABSENT
26 20233026 SUNIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR UNIYAL 16 Sixteen Only
27 20233027 ROHIT JAIRAM * ABSENT
28 20233028 SWARAN KUMAR HEM KUMAR 12 Twelve Only
29 20233029 Amit Kumar Birbal 16 Sixteen Only

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 3rd Year Class held on during the 
period from 20/04/2021 to 01/05/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer Sc. 
& Appls., KUK.

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Paper-BCA-306 (E-Commerce) Max. Marks-20



Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)
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